
NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Banadapp Garden, Gokul Extn., Bengaluru-560054 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS A Y (2025-26) 

Month Date Day Events -

02-06-2025 Monday Class starts for Kinder Garden 

05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid (Holiday) 
June 

14-06-2025 Saturday Father's Day 

lnt-emat-i-0nal-¥oga-Lra-yl-Woc~d 
21-06-2025 -Saturday 

Music Day 

28-06-2025 Saturday Election Student Council 

03-07-2025 Thursday International Plastic Bag free day 

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram 

July 14-07-2025 Monday Periodic Test -1 (Starts) 

11-07-2025 Friday World Population Day 

26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 

16-08-2025 Saturday Sri Krishana J anmashtami 
Celebration (Nursery) 

18-08-2025 Monday Periodic Test -2 (Starts) 
August 

28-08-2025 Thursday • Cultural Events Competition 

29-08-2025 Friday Cultural Events Competition 



/ / 

I 

30-08-2025 Saturday PTM- I Gradel to 10 
I, 

-

01-09-2025 Monday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

:I September 06-09-2025 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration 

. 

15-09-2025 Monday Mid tenn starts 

l 

11-10-2025 Saturday PTM -02 (LKG TO X) 

23-10-2025 Thursday 
Sports -Inter House Competition (I 

1 to-\l) --

-- -October 
- - - -

' Sports -Inter House Competition (I 

24-10-2025 Friday 
' 

to V) 

25-10-2025 Saturday Sports Meet 

-

03-11-2025 Monday Periodic Test -03 

14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration 

22-11-2025 Saturday NPS Expo 

·November 29-11-2025 Saturday Talents Day 

10-12-202 5 Wednesday Human Rights Day 

15-12-2025 Monday Period Test-04 

December 18-12-2025 Thursday Mathematics Day 

27-12-2025 Saturday PTM-03 

J anuary 05-01-2026 Mondy Preparatory -01 ( Grade X) 

10-01-2026 Saturday Last day to pay the School and 

Transport Fee without fail 



► 

12-01-2026 Monday 
National Youth DayNivekananda 
Jayanthi 

I 

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

I 27-01-2026 Tuesday Preparatory -02( Grade X) 

: 

02-02-2026 Monday Preparatory Exam ( Grade I - X) 

07-02-2026 Saturday Graduation Day for (Grade X) 

February 13-02-2026 Friday Saraswathi Pooja 

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day 
- - -- --- - ------- -- -- - -----

28-02-2026 Saturday Last day to Submit TC Application 

March 23-03-2026 Monday Annual Examination 

01-04-2026 Wednesday Books Distribution For A Y-2026-27 

April 06-04-2026 Monday Summer Camp 

10-04-2026 Friday Results Announcement 
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